GI

oIS

Xix Bi5 B BY

FAfE R
% AR
20/09/13 FEH
1 1A
2 12A
3 2N
5 3A
21/09/12 gy
1 1A
2 2N
3 4
5 3A
22/09/11 g,
1 1A
2 6A
3 A
4 3A
5 2N
23/09/10 g1
1 14N
2 2N
3 5A
6 3A
10
24/09/08 g p,
1 2N
2 LUN
3 PN
8 3A
1A

BB
B 178
8 ®
2 0
4 @
6 O
B 178
4
8 ®
7 ®
6 @
B 13
4 6
8 ®
5 @
6 O
7O
R 158
6 O
5
8 ®
3 6
4 ®
B 18
8 O
8 ®
1@
4 O
7 ®

[ 4 % 1200m

OFHTE
54 R BR i T2 BF BE HE B#R L—X% H5ZX a—R AR EIE ME BER
247 *Ivay QAR
BA%300/ 140/ 8603 160F] F53& 119907 3584513680 3;& Hi88430M
H/0Ryia  O—FAFOT Hard Spun 45 57 =HERK REKST ST 20/06/07 RERLE GI HEZZ1600 8A 8% kI 20/05/16
S (EERMN KRHRAITTES ELVRBIFBELEHE MOFRL EFGRNIENS
A2aAYT AV A aVY LYY RUNYBUNTT 46 54 EE #Ez Z=L 20/08/16 BAREE GII #BZ450160 11A 8% %17 20/03/14
S (EHR2 MWTRERL, £EEYDEHBAZTELICESHBRY S IV I IERR DL T THEEICHHIN N ELEISLAL:
IRA—AOT 4 Scat Daddy Deputy Minister #5 57 deRtR— mEERE Z=L 20/06/07 RHEXS GI HEZ1600 12A 117F %47 19/11/04
S B EE N RABAIF D103 QR TOOMHEE N R MVTHAEDSR> TNIE
E7>7x *XF YOINOVUF— 43 54 BEEEN hirEIt SE4T 20/05/30 ES OP EW#EWI20 1A 15 kIF 20/03/14
S (%8 E B ZOBLLD ERYNESDLHEH . KABEITTHRITShED > EIISTERN =, PIEYREIT LA
Ei[#%190F #2A%110F 1509 230F Bi#E590M 3:#4§1790M 3:&E5320M
LYRTUVT  HATASv— Lizard Island 44 54 CouA—)L  WTFEL %7 21/05/16 SaoryTAIL GI HRZ1600 2A 6% iy 21/03/28
S (BEER) BRNRESTELIE BRIMEENY, BLMFHREIZE D/ N\AR—XTHINZLIRFATOREIE R EDIT1-
EOY—F4k E-UYR Foyaqn— 43 54 fEkth— EmAHS £L 21/01/04 cBCH GII /MEZ1200 2A 23§ =L 21/05/09
M (EEE) BB RST-DIERI = BERZD/NAR—X, EBIYAELNT
GUIAYGT4—  RYY—rE—0— F4778 45 56 EMEEN BERAIR %47 21/05/30 2t4s L hEmZ1400 3A 15§ %47 21/05/09
S (%5 B & W) BEOTRDNAR—Z,153DLY92 30 DRV EEOANRLOMN
ALUET o—kh+o7 VI=PES 45 54 MLEATE REKES %£1T 21/06/13 mERT)oks Gl #LIEZ1200 1A 2% %47 21/03/06
M (ERNE % CCHEEEANTHGEY RSTRED, UL BEZBULONTTERR, COESZE, MMIN T, £IDLIvav RV -BIE0ARAF—H
Bif$170F 4555110 340F7 250 531610 3;:&484120M 33 & 13980
ATAT—IL SyX—TAIL N—EVTr— 44 55 hiRE— BES  zL 22/05/14 ZEHFRTYLHC  GI  mmEo 1A 15§ zL 22/03/27
S (BER%) KABFTTNAR—RFFEIARA—ILLPFTINRNEH, BiAHHEE T
J7ARIF—R  B—Fh+AT HOSNg U — e 96 EER BERES g7 22/08/21 fphimiEs GII /@Zi200 B8A 107§ 47 22/07/03
S (FREER) DEYMTRAL—X2BEFATHBERY L 3YY  NAR—RTELRYFIATANRL BISHS THERL LI PR TE:
BUSARARRN BLTASH— S TNy 45 96 dELgeEl AR #L 22/05/08 gES OP dim#ie0 2N 4% &n 22/03/27
M (EER) KAHBAFLELBERY TRAOH-AIELR LN EYEL FYY , REA— RO TORELFES-D THRA ENIE
FT74—REEYE FXF ILUFTEaT4 44 %6 M TFER  FEEE 2L 220529 Riys Lm0 4N 2%  zL 22/05/08
M SFHER) KRABHFTEARDNROTREERIF, =12 DA N— D/ R—R1200mTHLITEIKED LR YA
VIS4 *2X+ SURYHIYRTR 44 56 CoLA—)L B ew 22/06/05 :mzmmE GI mmzie0 4N 1F #L 22/05/15
S (JENEE) DEEHANRIES1200mE RS, EEVZZOBFETZEDLILLT EF D
Bif%11260M #2851940M 180 270F] F5:E34820M 3:#45§93130M] 3:% H 978840
FATLRIS—F  LyRRSA—4 FRIAYaS—> 44 95 EEBE RRE—B #i5 23/08/20 jphpnzme Gl maZioo 15K 13% s 23/07/02
S (4% % %= B EEESERTDUEBRYSIVIIERINDEAT , R#EHEER—REE o1
7Y Caravaggio War Front 414 57 HEILsaEA RAK B 23/04/30 FrrIU XRFYUl GI E#Ei200 OA 5% %7 23/03/26
M (FA iE %E %) SBLARZIFEELWAEN S 1S ABD £ Y T2EFESF . BR A 1200mBE M ASE LY
AX—b95—Va Fa4—FAvOk Fogaqn— 46 O7 EEZE MiTHRE =L 23/07/02 cBCH Gl mZi00 4A 3F =L 23/05/07
M (%E & 1R BA) BEORBTOENLAYDELHEEDFNIZRD, MBI TERNRoDLEREHIZANT
Svosn More Than Ready Broad Brush 44 57 e #ZHT  #L 28/07/30 paEzHT—4vs G FBzmioo 4N 6% s%f 22/05/08
Evio—H—  EvFT7T—H— Tale of Ekati 43 55 sEmpg FEEEH =L 23/05/27 %S GII m#zmizo0 1A 3% 47 23/02/26
Bif640M #8A%240M 260 360M] 555&2050 3:#+#29640M] 3:E H 478201
(NP e:r o Evi7—4%— ARYwII4—y 45 5T ERBAR B mn 24/05/11 mEHRTFYoYC GO ®mmZoo 3N 67 #L 24/03/24
M EREE NAR—ZHNELBEEDOEENBV HHEBLAVT, EAYER—R7yTF5La0b0— )L HEZL4TT
IIaAFv l=PES FUGRANAN  #5 O BT TS w7 24/03/24 mmEEA GI mzi200 3A 8% % 23/12/28
S eleakns=3 NAR—ZRTHRATB LB DT —HREBEENE L R—ZDEEMNYLENL—RIEFART
EXA A YT ARGk Frankel 44 55 ENRN TESS g7 24/07/28 FAERYT—HvL GO FmzE0 3A 15 % 24/06/30
M EaFE=5 51 HHESONREEI8MT fEmarbo— )LHERIE, ZOEBITES
AV/A—RE— L—5—uT €£v/nJ04 46 57 FLETR HEFE 2L 24/06/30 frriiEs Gl mEZno0 9N 2 %7 24/04/14
Ea—Ovovy  FOFIVRTILR Fa—FAvok  #3  93 ELfnE REME 5 24/06/30 pAEEE Gl maZio0 3A 15 iy 24/05/25

L—R%

REHRTYLIC

it Es

JBCRT YU (RRZFR

Z7Nars

BIELS

NHKZ A JLC

#5s

F e

NHKZ A JLC

I—HLvkS

GI

GII

GI

GII

GI

GI

oP

GII

GI

GII

GI

OoP

GI

GII

GI

OoP

GI

GI

GI

GII

GII

a—X

RIRZ1400

L A180

JEFNS 1400

HIEZ 1400

HIRZ1200

FHIZ1600

1200

HhlE 120

FREE 1200

INEZ1200

FRERE 1200

FREE 1200

HFZ1600

I 1200

FRERZ 1200

RERZ 1200

FRIE£1600

PR 4321200

FRERE 1200

B 4321400

INEZ1200

Il 441200

RERZM1200

AR

2N

8A

6A

2N

1A

2N

LYN

1A

2N

9N

3A

TA

6A

16N

3A

8A

145

675

93

25&

127%&

25&

57

127

&

25

55&

83

T3

3%

73

675

57

35&

35&

(k=

=L

*IF

=L

B

=L

=L

AT

FAT

B

=L

=L

FAT

=L

kIF



